
    
          

           

       

 

   
    

 

  
  
   
   
   
  
  
   

                                  

    
          

           

       

  

   
    

 

  
  
   
   
   
  
  
   

                                  

    
             

        

       

      

                                
    

  

  
  
   
   
   
  
  
   

                                  

 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fish Nutrition and Feed Technology) 2020-2022 Batch 

TABULATION 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) Non-Credit (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
20 S 10 30 3 10 

FNFT-MBO-01 Ms. Atshaya S 19.46 S 9.60 29.06 3 9.69 
FNFT-MBO-02 Mr. Omkar Patra 19.00 S 9.25 28.25 3 9.42 
FNFT-MBO-03 Ms. Halpati Reena Prakashbhai 18.40 S 8.75 27.15 3 9.05 
FNFT-MBO-04 Mr. Patekar Prakash Goraksha 18.96 S 9.16 28.12 3 9.37 
FNFT-MBO-05 Mr. Potluri Sai Kishore 18.82 S 9.28 28.10 3 9.37 
FNFT-MBO-06 Mr. Satheesh M 18.96 S 8.80 27.76 3 9.25 
FNFT-MBO-07 Mr. Soumyadeep Bhattacharya 19.30 S 9.25 28.55 3 9.52 
FNFT-MBO-08 Mr. Veeramani Maruthi K.N 19.30 S 9.03 28.33 3 9.44 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fish Nutrition and Feed Technology) 2020-2022 Batch 

GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) Non-Credit (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
20 S 10 30 3 10 

FNFT-MBO-01 Ms. Atshaya S 9.73 S 9.60 29.06 3 9.69 
FNFT-MBO-02 Mr. Omkar Patra 9.50 S 9.25 28.25 3 9.42 
FNFT-MBO-03 Ms. Halpati Reena Prakashbhai 9.20 S 8.75 27.15 3 9.05 
FNFT-MBO-04 Mr. Patekar Prakash Goraksha 9.48 S 9.16 28.12 3 9.37 
FNFT-MBO-05 Mr. Potluri Sai Kishore 9.41 S 9.28 28.10 3 9.37 
FNFT-MBO-06 Mr. Satheesh M 9.48 S 8.80 27.76 3 9.25 
FNFT-MBO-07 Mr. Soumyadeep Bhattacharya 9.65 S 9.25 28.55 3 9.52 
FNFT-MBO-08 Mr. Veeramani Maruthi K.N 9.65 S 9.03 28.33 3 9.44 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fish Nutrition and Feed Technology) 2020-2022 Batch 

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE) 

CREDITS HRS 
Regn.no. Name of the Candidate SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Comph. Research TOTAL 

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. Exam. OGPA 

190 190 30 410 19 19 3 41 S 20 10 

FNFT-MBO-01 Ms. Atshaya S 167.58 173.25 29.06 369.89 19 19 3 41 S S 9.02 
FNFT-MBO-02 Mr. Omkar Patra 166.57 173.67 28.25 368.49 19 19 3 41 S S 8.99 
FNFT-MBO-03 Ms. Halpati Reena Prakashbhai 161.64 164.46 27.15 353.25 19 19 3 41 S S 8.62 
FNFT-MBO-04 Mr. Patekar Prakash Goraksha 153.20 167.15 28.12 348.47 19 19 3 41 S S 8.50 
FNFT-MBO-05 Mr. Potluri Sai Kishore 160.34 168.14 28.10 356.58 19 19 3 41 S S 8.70 
FNFT-MBO-06 Mr. Satheesh M 162.21 169.86 27.76 359.83 19 19 3 41 S S 8.78 
FNFT-MBO-07 Mr. Soumyadeep Bhattacharya 165.26 171.30 28.55 365.11 19 19 3 41 S S 8.91 
FNFT-MBO-08 Mr. Veeramani Maruthi K.N 161.90 169.84 28.33 360.07 19 19 3 41 S S 8.78 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

GRAND POINTS 


